Santa Pod

Festival Of Power

Santa Pod

Raceway 18/04/2025 - 20/04/2025 Raceway
Funny Bike - Ladder
Round 1
34 E. Richard
+0.2015 6.5727 216.90 Round 2
9 S. Branch ]
+0.1805 9.6129 101.96 34
WINNER -
6
2 D. Peters
+0.1442 7.4860 173.05 ]
6 M. Zijlstra
+0.1568 6.9244 192.22
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
Revision: 2 Published: 14:38:51 20/04/2025

Trident Software www.tridentsoftware.uk

OFFICIAL

Powered by Spacestation API

Signature


https://www.tridentsoftware.uk/

